
Affiliation No.: 330554
School No: 65535

ST. JOSEPH'S ACADEMY
Affiliated to C.B.S.E, New Delhi up to 10+2

At+Po- SaraiBox, Rewa Road, Garkha-841311
Academic Calender 2025-26

Wednesday, 2 April, 2025 Academic Year 2025-2026 Begins

Sunday,6 April, 2025 Ram Navami

Sunday, 1 May, 2025
Labour Day

Monday, 12 May, 2025 Budha Purnima

02 June 2025 To 24 June 2025 Summer Vacation

Saturday, 7 June, 2025 Bakrid (Tentative Date)

Sunday, 6 July 2025 Muharram/Ashura(Tentative Date)

Saturday, 9 August 2025 Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)

Friday, 15 August 2025 Independence Day

Saturday, 16 August 2025 Janmashtami(Smarta)

Friday, 5September 2025 �ilad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative Date)
Monday, 29 September 2025To

Durga Puja
Thursday 02, October 2025

Thursday 02, October 2025 Gandhi Jayanti

Monday 20, October 2025 To
Deepawali and Chhat Puja

Wednesday 29, October 2025

Wednesday 5 November 2025

SARA
Guru Nanak Jayanti

Thursday 25 December 2025 Christmas

Thursday 1 January 2026 New Year's Day

Wednesday 14 January 2026 Makar Sankranti

Friday 23 January 2026 Basant Panchami

Monday 26 January 2026 Republic Day

Maha Shivaratri

Tuesday 3 March 2026To0TION

Sunday 15 February 2026

DISCIPE Holi

Friday 5 March 2026

Saturday 21 March 2026 Ramzan Id (Tentative Date)

Thursday 26 March 2026 Ram Navami

Note: Vacation may extend or decrease as per Govt. Norms.
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